
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

2023 Strathkelvin Open
SM-Dan-66

12/4/23
St Maurices High

Results
Pos Name

1 Lukacs ERDEI Clyde Judo

2 Zander LUMSDEN 

3 Roberts BICKOVS Cluarankwai judo club

4 Daniel JONES Destination Judo Kirkcaldy

Time

Lukacs Daniel Roberts Zander
ERDEI JONES BICKOVS LUMSDEN

Cluarankwai judo clubClyde Judo Destination Judo Kirkcaldy

0:34

0:32

0:32

1:26

0:06

0:56

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

3

30

1

0

0

4

1

10

3

2

20

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10s1 01

00 10

10 00

01 10

10 00

00 10

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka



Grade
Club Time Time

1 2

3 4

5 6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Time:

Time:

Time:

Name

This pool

1

2023 Strathkelvin Open
SM-Dan-73 12/4/23

St Maurices High

Results
1 Joseph LAWLOR Tanoshi

2 Alfie GRAY Destination

3 Lewis CONWAY Pro Judo

3 Chris NICOL Tams Brig JC

Alfie
GRAY

Destination

Chris
NICOL

Tams Brig JC

Joseph
ROBERTS

Ultimate

Sajid
ZARINKOHLA 

Randori Judo

Lewis
CONWAY

Pro Judo

Joseph
LAWLOR

Tanoshi

10 LOSS LOSS 10

10 LOSS LOSS 10

10 LOSS LOSS 10

2

20

1

1

10

2

0

0

3

0

0

3

1

10

2

2

20

1

2:34

2:24

2:13

0:04

0:53

10Alfie GRAY

3:00

LOSSLewis CONWAY

10Joseph LAWLOR

0:36

LOSSChris NICOL

LOSSAlfie GRAY

0:17

10Joseph LAWLOR

Destination

Pro Judo

Tanoshi

Tams Brig JC

Destination

Tanoshi

Joseph LAWLOR

Tanoshi

A1

A2

B2

B1

POOL A POOL B

This pool This pool This pool This pool This pool

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Grade
Club

Name

7

8

9

10 00

11 00

10 00

00s1 10s1

00s1 10s2

00s1 10

10

00s2

10

00

00

10

Table Officials Referees

6 Judoka



Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

2023 Strathkelvin Open
SM-Dan-90 12/4/23

St Maurices High

Results

1 Conor MURPHY Tryst Judo club

2 Olivier VERAGUTH Aberdeen Judo Club

Olivier VERAGUTH

Aberdeen Judo Club

LOSS

1.dan Conor MURPHY

Tryst Judo club

Conor MURPHY

Tryst Judo club

101.dan

Olivier VERAGUTH

Aberdeen Judo Club

LOSS

1.dan Conor MURPHY

Tryst Judo club

Conor MURPHY

Tryst Judo club

101.dan

0:18

0:27

00

00

10

10

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

2 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

2023 Strathkelvin Open
SM-Dan-100

12/4/23
St Maurices High

Results

Pos Name

1 Nathan STAUDT Ultimate Judo Aberdeen

2 Symon PELLICCI Judo Club Esprit

3 Gavin INGLIS 

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:49

1:19

0:40

Gavin Symon
STAUDT INGLIS PELLICCI

Judo Club Esprit

1.dan

Ultimate Judo Aberdeen

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

2

20

1

0

0

3

1

10

2

10 00

10 00

00 10

Nathan

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

2023 Strathkelvin Open
SM-Dan+100

12/4/23
St Maurices High

Results
Pos Name

1 Paul MAPPLEBECK Northern Judo Club

2 Max GREENE Drumbrae

3 Keith FLYNN Elgin judo cmub

4 Ian SCOTT Senshi

Time

Max Paul Keith Ian
GREENE MAPPLEBECK FLYNN SCOTT

2.dan

Elgin judo cmub SenshiDrumbrae Northern Judo Club

2:08

1:57

0:26

0:23

4:53

1:10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

2

3

30

1

1

10

3

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00s1 11

10 00s1

10 00

10 00

10 00s1

10 00

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka



Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

2023 Strathkelvin Open
SW-Dan-48 12/4/23

St Maurices High

Results

1 Sophie CARSON CLYDE JUDO CLUB

2 Andrea ROBERTSON Edinburgh

Andrea ROBERTSON

Edinburgh

LOSS

Sophie CARSON

CLYDE JUDO CLUB

Sophie CARSON

CLYDE JUDO CLUB

10

Andrea ROBERTSON

Edinburgh

LOSS

Sophie CARSON

CLYDE JUDO CLUB

Sophie CARSON

CLYDE JUDO CLUB

10

1:13

0:26

00

00

10

10

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

2 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

2023 Strathkelvin Open
SW-Dan-52

12/4/23
St Maurices High

Results

Pos Name

1 Kirsty LAWSON Destination Jufo

2 Kiera MCCOLGAN University of Strathclyde JC

3 Lesley CORBETT Destination Judo

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

2:10

5:52

3:41

Kiera Lesley
LAWSON MCCOLGAN CORBETT

Destination JudoDestination Jufo University of Strathclyde JC

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

1

1

10

2

0

0

3

11 00

10 01s1

10 00s3

Kirsty

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka



Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

2023 Strathkelvin Open
SW-Dan-63 12/4/23

St Maurices High

Results

1 Madeleine ALLAN Sportif Tranent

2 Beth MILLER Glasgow Uni

Beth MILLER

Glasgow Uni

LOSS

Madeleine ALLAN

Sportif Tranent

Madeleine ALLAN

Sportif Tranent

10

Beth MILLER

Glasgow Uni

LOSS

Madeleine ALLAN

Sportif Tranent

Madeleine ALLAN

Sportif Tranent

10

1:06

0:42

00

00

10

10

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

2 Judoka



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

2023 Strathkelvin Open
SW-Dan-78

12/4/23
St Maurices High

Results
Pos Name

1 Angel ANEGBEH Clyde/Heart of Oak

2 Jane LAWSON University of St Andrews

3 Iona MCPHILLIPS Strathclyde Judo Club

4 Danielle KELLY 

Time

Danielle Iona Jane Angel
KELLY MCPHILLIPS LAWSON ANEGBEH

University of St Andrews Clyde/Heart of OakStrathclyde Judo Club

0:55

0:49

1:13

0:35

0:06

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

0

0

4

1

10

3

2

20

2

3

30

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

01 10

00 10

00 10

00 10

00 10

00 10

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka
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